

Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research

www.iisrr.in

http://www.iisrr.in/journal/

Our Tribute to Freedom-fighter Maa Rama Devi



Maa Rama Devi

Published by

Prof. (Dr.) Hist Kumar Das

Director (Honorary), Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research



到多张张—International Journal of Kesearch * Vol-10; RDWU Spl. Issue-III; July

JISRR - International Journal of Research
Multidisciplinary Peer-Reviewed, ISSN numbered Print and Online International Journal

Volume -10; Issue - III; July 2024

Print Journal ISSN 2394-6873
Online Journal ISSN 2394-885X

A Special Issue on the National Seminar on "Maa Rama Devi's Vision in Navigating Challenges in Contemporary Times"



Organized by
Maa Rama Devi Chair
Rama Devi Women's University
Bhubaneswar, Odisha





Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research

Registered under Govt. of West Bengal ACT XXVI of 1961; Reg. No. SO210729 of 2013-2014
P-14, Regent Estate, F-3B, Kolkata 700092, India
Website: www.iisrr.in * email: iisrr.journal@gmail.com